presented by SPORTING POST

SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5

Sat 5 Dec, VAAL 12h45

9

No TOP -5
ist. 1 BELLA BLACK
18 ROSE WILLOW
7 MALVERN
14 HIGH BORN LADY
11  ALL AGLOW
17 SPARTAN WARRIOR
16 RAISETHEREDLANTERN
14 LIFE GOES ON
SUITED CONNECTOR
JET CAT
VARINA
SWEET FUTURE
HERSTEL
THE FIFTH WAVE
IMPRESSIVE DUCHESS
MONEY FIGHTER
ROCK OF AFRICA
PANAMA KID
MASTER BOULDER
THE CONTRACTOR
GIMMETHEGOAHEAD
FLORIDA KEYS
FOREVER LIGHT
AFTER HOURS
PURPLE PANTHER
ANNA CAPRI
GREENS
SOUTH EAST
SWEET SENSATION
CAPTAIN MORISCO
OSCAR WILDE
EXPRESSFROMTHEUS
ROUGE ALLURE
NAAFER
WHORLY WHORLY
ROCK THE GLOBE
DARK TIDE
KAYLA'S CHAMP
PURE STATE
SHEER TALENT
MAKING A SCENE
LOVING THE VICTORY
WHERESTHEREGOLD
ELECTRIC BOOTS
WEDDING BLISS

-
(==}

co B o » oSN >

-
o

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

N 0 = ~NEoN - w oo ~NESEN

-
w

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

N o w oo = w ol *SAA 0 W =

-
w

Odds

POINTS

4/1
81
25/2
11/2
7

16

31
10/1
14/1
71
14/1

~0T — W

11/2
an
11/2
141
251

N © 33 Rl e o Rlaa e

7
141
6/1
4011
5/1

oo ® o

x0 —7T

(=]

14/10
712
25/2
71
12

- T C

14/10
712
8/1
712
6/1

N~T

31
41
1112
20/1
10/1

31
33/10
10/1
71
10/1

33/20
41
8/1

25/2
1411

05/12/2020




