SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5						
		No	Sat 5 Dec, VAAL 12h45 TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
	404	1	BELLA BLACK	4/1		
1 2	1st	18	ROSE WILLOW		16	
	2nd	'		8/1	12	
	3rd	7	MALVERN	25/2	9	
	4th	14	HIGH BORN LADY	11/2	5	
	5th	11	ALL AGLOW	7/1	5	
	1st	17	SPARTAN WARRIOR	3/1	14	_
	2nd	16	RAISETHEREDLANTERN	10/1	8	B i p
	3rd	14	LIFE GOES ON	14/1	6	
	4th	18	SUITED CONNECTOR	7/1	5	t
	5th	4	JET CAT	14/1	5	
3	1st	3	VARINA	11/2	12	P A
	2nd	6	SWEET FUTURE	4/1	10	
	3rd	4	HERSTEL	11/2	10	
	4th	5	THE FIFTH WAVE	14/1	9	
	5th	9	IMPRESSIVE DUCHESS	25/1	7	
4	1st	9	MONEY FIGHTER	7/1	13	
	2nd	8	ROCK OF AFRICA	14/1	13	i
	3rd	14	PANAMA KID	6/1	8	c k
	4th	16	MASTER BOULDER	40/1	6	6
	5th	2	THE CONTRACTOR	5/1	6	
5	1st	2	GIMMETHEGOAHEAD	14/10	15	
	2nd	7	FLORIDA KEYS	7/2	14	J
	3rd	8	FOREVER LIGHT	25/2	10	p t
	4th	3	AFTER HOURS	7/1	8	1
	5th	1	PURPLE PANTHER	11/2	7	
6	1st	6	ANNA CAPRI	14/10	30	J p t 2
	2nd	7	GREENS	7/2	16	
	3rd	1	SOUTH EAST	8/1	5	
	4th	8	SWEET SENSATION	7/2	3	
	5th	2	CAPTAIN MORISCO	6/1	3	
7 8	1st	13	OSCAR WILDE	3/1	13	
	2nd	1	EXPRESSFROMTHEUS	4/1	11	
	3rd	3	ROUGE ALLURE	11/2	7	
	4th	8	NAAFER	20/1	6	
	5th	4	WHORLY WHORLY	10/1	5	
	1st	2	ROCK THE GLOBE	3/1	17	
	2nd	8	DARK TIDE	33/10	16	
	3rd	3	KAYLA'S CHAMP	10/1	11	
	4th	1	PURE STATE	7/1	6	
	5th	6	SHEER TALENT	10/1	3	
9	1st	1	MAKING A SCENE	33/20	22	
	2nd	5	LOVING THE VICTORY	4/1	10	
	3rd	3	WHERESTHEREGOLD	8/1	8	
	4th	2	ELECTRIC BOOTS	25/2	8	
	5th	13	WEDDING BLISS	14/1	3	
	Jul			1-4/1		<u> </u>